
OHA • Drinking Water Services - Surface Water Quality Data Fonn County: Douglas 

Cartridge or Bag FIitration Month/YNr: Feb-21 

SyatemNamt: Umpqua Ranch Cooperative ID#: 41 00714 WTPID: TP- A 

Day PSI Before Filter PSI After FIiter PSID PSIDWhento Dally Turbidity Highest Reading of the day 1 [NTU] 
�1-, .. ,..,_ l='iltar 0....,..,..,. flllTlll 

1 48.00 46.00 2.00 30.00 0.04 0.04 

2 44.00 -41.00 3.00 30.00 0.04 0.0,4 

3 48.00 44.00 4.00 30.00 0.0,4 0.04 

4 44.00 39.00 5.00 30.00 0.04 0.04 

5 44.00 38.00 6.00 30.00 0.04 0.0,4 

6 42.00 40.00 2.00 30.00 0.04 0.04 

7 45.00 46.00 -1.00 30.00 0.05 0.05 

8 -41.00 40.00 1.00 30.00 0.04 0.0-4 

9 41.00 -40.00 1.00 30.00 0.0,4 0.04 

10 46.00 42.00 4.00 30.00 0.05 0.05 

11 44.00 41.00 3.00 30.00 0.0-4 0.04 

12 4,4.00 41.00 3.00 30.00 0.04 0.04 

13 POL POL #VALUE! 30.00 POL POL 

14 42.00 40.00 2.00 30.00 0.05 0.05 

15 42.00 40.00 2.00 30.00 0.04 0.04 

16 42.00 40.00 2.00 30.00 0.0-4 0.04 

17 42.00 -40.00 2.00 30.00 0.04 0.04 

18 42.00 -40.00 2.00 30.00 0.04 0.04 

19 42.00 40.00 2.00 30.00 0.04 0.04 

20 42.00 40.00 2.00 30.00 0.04 0.04 

21 5-4.00 51.00 3.00 30.00 0.0-4 0.0,4 

22 5-4.00 48.00 6.00 30.00 0.05 0.05 

23 49.00 46.00 3.00 30.00 0.04 0.0-4 

24 46.00 40.00 6.00 30.00 0.04 0.04 

25 49.00 44.00 5.00 30.00 0.0-4 0.04 

26 48.00 41.00 7.00 30.00 0.03 0.03 

27 48.00 40.00 8.00 30.00 0.05 0.05 

28 -47.00 -46.00 1.00 30.00 0.04 0.04 

29 

30 

31 

C•rtrtttna & Ran FIitration Monthlv SurnrnarY t.tn.ww Yea or Nol 
95% of daily turt>kllty readings :s; 1 NTU? &No CT'S met� (IM Al Cl2 resldual at entry point � 0.2 mg/I? 

back) 

(QNo AH daily turbidity readlnga :s; 5 NTU? �}No /41Ho 
Notea: PSI ■ pounds per square Inch 

PRI� NAME: I_ � ,1-\A "'~ ... I )�clv 
PSID ■ pounds per aquare Inch difference (before filter • after filter) 

!SIGNATURE� �/ .I 
I 

.. DATE: "3-'J-t/ 
PSID When to Change FIiter ■ look In manual for manufacturer's •�tflcatlona WMn to change the 

PHONE#: t �I) 1-U�-l,J � ( lcERT#: 7 2 3 2 1_a.._ __ ..., __ _.__� ........ 

-� lnc:ludlng continuous NTU data, If applicable, for optknizatlon reconing J)Ul'p()lel. Compliance vak.tet In DaBy T\.lbidlty Reading column may not 

corrMpOnd tp _CQ!'.ltinuoul readings' rnaximool 
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System Name: 

Date/ Time 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

OHA • Drinking Water Services • Surface Water Quality Data Form 

Umpqua Ranch Cooperative 

.... --
-�

Residual at 1st User 
(C )

2 

[ppm or mg/L] 

1.19 

0.88 

0.94 

0.56 

0.71 

0.81 

0.9 

0.91 

1.25 

1.03 

1.16 

1.08 

0.75 

0.79 

0.73 

0.78 

0.76 

0.56 

0.68 

0.7 

0.68 

0.67 

0.76 

0.74 

0.75 

0.78 

0.7 

1.03 

Contact Time 
(T) 

[minutes] 

105 

105 

105 

106 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

106 

106 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

106 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

10#: 41 00714 Month/Year: 

l'.ctualCT Temp pH 

CXT rc1 

125.0 11.0 8.19 

92.4 12.0 8.21 

98.7 11.0 8.20 

58.8 10.0 8.23 

74.8 10.0 8.21 

85.1 10.0 8.31 

�-6 10.0 8.17 

95.8 11.0 8.21 

131.3 10.0 8.28 

108.2 10.0 8.31 

121.8 9.0 8.28 

113.4 9.0 8.31 

78.8 12.0 8.21 

83.0 12.0 8.36 

78.7 11.0 8.21 

81.9 11.0 8.24 

79.8 11.0 8.32 

58.8 10.0 8.16 

69.3 12.0 8.22 

73.5 11.0 8.38 

71.4 12.0 8.21 

70.4 11.0 8.18 

79.8 12.0 8.28 

n.1 12.0 8.28 

78.8 11.0 8.17 

79.8 11.0 8.21 

73.5 10.0 8.20 

108.2 10.0 8.13 

Feb-21 

Required CT 

formula 

28.1 

25.5 

27.4 

28.� 

28.8 

30.0 

28.9 

2H 

31.3 

30.8 

32.9 

33.2 

25.2 

26.7 

28.8 

27.3 

28.0 

27.6 

25.0 

28.4 

25.0 

26.4 

25.6 

26.8 

26.5 

26.9 

28.6 

28.9 

2 If Cl2 at entry point< 0.2 mg/I or CT not met, notify OW$ within 24 houra. 
Return by 10th of followlng month by emall, fax, or mall to: 

dWp qnce@state or us; 971-673-0694; or Drinking Water Services, PO Box 1,4350, Porttand, OR 97293-0350 
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WTP-: 

Disinfection Glardla 
lnactlv: 

CT Met? 2 

Yfl&/ No 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

A 

0.6 

l"eaK 

Hourty 
DAmllnd 

[GPM] 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 
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